
 COMPANY REPORT : JANUARY 2019 As of 31 January 2019

 Main Board Individual Index :

 Industry Sector : Trade, Services & Investment (9) Listed Shares :

 Industry Sub Sector : Retail Trade (93) Market Capitalization :

COMPANY HISTORY SHAREHOLDERS (December 2018)

Established Date : :

Listing Date : :
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PT. Mandiri Sekuritas DIVIDEND ANNOUNCEMENT
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Gedung Sahid Sudirman Center fl. 29

Jl. Jend. Sudirman Kav. 86

Jakarta 10220

No. Shares

1. First Issue 500,000,000

2. Company Listing 1,160,000,000

3. Stock Split 14,940,000,000
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Mitra Adiperkasa Tbk.
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 TRADING ACTIVITIES

SHARES TRADED

Volume (Million Sh.)

Value (Billion Rp)

Frequency (Thou. X)

Days

Price (Rupiah)

   High

   Low

   Close

   Close*

PER (X)

PER Industry (X)

PBV (X)

* Adjusted price after corporate action
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Financial Data and Ratios Book End : December

Public Accountant : Osman Bing Satrio & Eny

BALANCE SHEET

(in Million Rp, except Par Value)

Cash & Cash Equivalents

Receivables

Inventories

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

Other Assets

Total Assets

Growth (%)

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Growth (%)

Authorized Capital

Paid up Capital

Paid up Capital (Shares)

Par Value

Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Growth (%)

INCOME STATEMENTS

Total Revenues

Growth (%)

Cost of Revenues

Gross Profit

Expenses (Income)

Operating Profit

Growth (%)

Other Income (Expenses)

Income before Tax

Tax

Profit for the period

Growth (%)

Period Attributable

Comprehensive Income

Comprehensive Attributable

RATIOS

Current Ratio (%)

Dividend (Rp)

EPS (Rp)

BV (Rp)

DAR (X)

DER(X)

ROA (%)

ROE (%)

GPM (%)

OPM (%)

NPM (%)

Payout Ratio (%)

Yield (%)

*US$ Rate (BI), Rp

401,490

MAPI

512,672

496,023 568,003 578,011 5,222,276 842,184

503,892 1,525,716 1,286,373 1,028,602

Dec-14

14.93% -3.97% -7.02%7.10%

2,636,983 3,103,305

2,234,901 3,217,489 3,298,623 2,618,281 1,565,356

6,508,024

-

8,686,175 9,482,935

6,076,736 7,479,928

223,311

-5,277,857 -

191,788 148,089

2,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000

830,000 830,000 830,000 830,000 830,000

1,652,802

1,660 1,660 1,660 1,660 1,660

500 500

32.43% 35.83%

-

8,449,611

Dec-17

2,609,439 2,974,911

500

-

-

-

40.00

3,471.45

10.21

11,822,107 12,832,798 14,149,615 16,305,733 13,827,673

8.55% 10.26% 15.24%

-

125.59

1,929.83

0.70

2.33

Sep-18

-

1.47

39.81

7,258,670 5,410,794

7,856,121

118,525

68,507 228,600

568,024

588,143

208,476 334,651 557,671

8.25

48.18

117,994

597,451 1,061,561

7,274,922

598,496

Dec-17

321,278

67.92%

148.94

-250,107

597,451 811,454

247,370

-

2,147,938 2,690,410

6,472,355

7,182,976

142.27

6,678,849

4.73

335.95

0.650.93

22.49

1,792.11

173.11

-

158.23

50.00

48.57

7.68

4.252.15

1.95

6.51

-

0.54

1.16

-

46.81

3.06

0.62

0.69

2.19

0.32

1.012.81

46.27

-

-

2.33

0.84

2,555.67

201.60

Dec-15 Dec-16

79,195 75,745 228,600 306,786

0.23

-

44.63

1,571.95

0.70

19.84

Dec-14

134.36

3.66

45.06

-

0.63

1.69

- -

7,355,318

5,469,645 5,782,715

-

6,352,461

14.01% 7.68%

Dec-14 Dec-15

7,050,084 7,276,597

Sep-18

5,113,493

6,873,018

11,425,390

12.66% 6.94% 8.89%

3,841,835

- 5,634,626 6,471,528

4 1,868

5,162,036 5,696,202 6,616,256 6,798,522

-

10,683,438 12,441,464

3,370,817

3,290,535 4,181,304

148

2,548,206 2,437,928

Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-17 Sep-18

3,203,403 3,356,489 3,006,978 3,066,188 3,422,323

78,375

73,263 30,095 208,476

-58.92% 592.72%

74,082 37,334

193,015

350,081

500

9.17%

Mitra Adiperkasa Tbk.

1,697,102 1,905,578

500

12,436 13,794 13,436 13,548 14,929

3,203,510 4,242,414 5,762,615

Dec-16

4,564,695 -

2,500

5,000

7,500

10,000

12,500

2014 2015 2016 2017 Sep-18

Assets Liabilities

TOTAL ASSETS AND LIABILITIES (Bill. Rp)

2,609
2,975

3,204

4,242

5,763

2014 2015 2016 2017 Sep-18

-115

1,060

2,236

3,411

4,587

5,763

TOTAL EQUITY (Bill. Rp)

11,822
12,833

14,150

16,306

13,828

2014 2015 2016 2017 Sep-18

-326

3,000

6,327

9,653

12,979

16,306

TOTAL REVENUES (Bill. Rp)

73
30

208

350

588

2014 2015 2016 2017 Sep-18

-12

108

228

348

468

588

PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (Bill. Rp)


